SST
15
Product group
Order example:
REA-02B
	  92	 190	 42	 1.0	 1 100	 17	  8	 DN 8 	  G1/4	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-02B	 810,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-02D	 810,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-02E	 810,00
	  						       8	 DN 10 	  G3∕8	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-03B	 810,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-03D	 810,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-03E	 810,00
	  						       8	 DN 15 	  G1/2	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-04B	 810,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-04D	 810,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-04E	 810,00
	  122	 240	 49	 4.0	 4 200	 66	  8	 DN 15 	  G1/2	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-A4B	 1.113,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-A4D	 1.113,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-A4E	 1.113,00
	  						       8	 DN 20 	  G3/4	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-06B	 1.197,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-06D	 1.197,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-06E	 1.197,00
	  						       8	 DN 25 	  G1	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-08B	 1.197,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-08D	 1.197,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-08E	 1.197,00
	  150	 250	 53	 7.5	 8 000	 125	  8	 DN 25 	  G1	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-A8B	 1.260,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-A8D	 1.260,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-A8E	 1.260,00
	  222	 250	 53	 7.5	 8 000	 125	  8	 DN 32 	  G11/4	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-10B	 1.575,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-10D	 1.575,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-10E	 1.575,00
	  222	 250	 53	 7.5	 8 000	 125	  8	 DN 40 	  G11/2	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-12B	 1.660,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-12D	 1.660,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-12E	 1.660,00
	  235	 250	 53	 7.5	 8 000	 125	  8	 DN 50 	  G2	 0.2 … 3.0	 REA-16B	 1.700,00
							       25		  2.0 …  10	 REA-16D	 1.700,00
							       25		  6.0 …  16	 REA-16E	 1.700,00
	Regulator made of Special Steel Casting	 REA
G1/4 up to G2, FDA
liquids or gases
C